Product description
Technical description
Range
SMN-08
The SMN nail plug consists of a nylon plug with a countersunk collar and a zinc-plated screw with a countersunk head. During
hammer installation, the sleeve expands and the material is anchored.
Plug diameter: 8 mm
Drill diameter: 8 mm
Anchorage depth: 40 mm
Drill hole depth: 50 mm
Drive type: PZ-2
Sleeve material: PA6
European Technical Assessment: ETA-19/0156
Code
Diameter
(mm)
Packaging
(pcs/box)
SMN-08-060
SMN-08-080
SMN-08-100
SMN-08-120
SMN-08-140
SMN-08-160
08 x 60 mm
08 x 80 mm
08 x 100 mm
08 x 120 mm
08 x 140 mm
08 x 160 mm
100
100
100
100
100
100
Installation